WELL NO:
OPERATOR:

UCENSE NO:

TOTAL DEPTH:
KBE:
WATER DEPTH:

COORDINATES:
DATUM:

SPUD CLASSIF.:
COMPL.. CLASSIF.:

SPUD DATE:
COMPL. DATE:
RIG:

2/7-26S

PHILLIPS
018

4849 M RKB
29 M
70 M

56°19°59.60"N/03°14°53.73"E

ED30
APPRAISAL
RE~CLASS. TO PROD.

91.03.30
91.09.13
WEST DELTA
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62°

.

30

&0°

25

58°

Rz 10632

COMPLETION LOG

OLJEDIREKTORATET

LICENSE GROUP:

NORSK AGIP AS
FLF PETROLEUM NORGE AS

ELF REP NORGE A/S

ELF REX NORGE AS

FINA PRODUCTION LICENCES AS
NORSK HYDRO PRODUKSJON AS
NORMINOL AS

PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY NORWAY  36.960 %
DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP A.S 1.000 %

TOTAL NORGE AS

scale 1: 4000

13.040 %
7.594 %
456 %
399 %
30.000 %
6.700 %
304 %

3.547 %
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